      ICP DAS CO., LTD.          Professional Provider of High Quality Industrial Computer Products and Data Acquisition Systems                Vol. PAC 2.0.00
6
4
I/
O
 E
xp
an

USB-87P4 CR 4 slots I/O Expansion Unit (RoHS)
USB-87P8 CR 8 slots I/O Expansion Unit (RoHS)
  Ordering Information   Accessories
DP-660
24 VDC/2.5 A, 60 W and 5 VDC/0.5 A, 2.5 W Power Supply with
DIN-Rail Mounting
DP-665 24 VDC/2.7 A, 65 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting
DP-1200 CR 24 VDC/5.0 A, 120 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)
MDR-20-24 CR 24 VDC/1.0 A, 24 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)